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NCE Jumpstart Career Education Permit Teacher Orientation
July 27-29, 2015 - Norris High School; Firth, NE
Contact: Eric Knoll; eric.knoll@nebraska.gov; 402.310.2109
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Engage! Career Readiness and Exploration Curriculum Teacher Training 
July 30, 2015 - Courtyard by Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Cory Epler; cory.epler@nebraska.gov; 402.471.2494

Teacher Educators Annual Meeting
August 17, 2015 - Cornhusker Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Rich Katt; rich.katt@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4808 or Teri Sloup; teri.sloup@nebraska.gov 
                                  402.471.4809 
Nebraska Entrepreneurship Best Practices Forum
October 21, 2015 - TBD; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Gregg Christensen; gregg.christensen@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4337

Nebraska School Counseling Academy 
November 11-13, 2015 - Embassy Suites - Old Market; Omaha, NE
Contact: Donna Hoffman; donna.hoffman@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4811

Nebraska Career Education Conference
June 6-9, 2016 - Younes Conference Center and Holiday Inn Convention Center; Kearney, NE
Contacts:  Nicole Coffey; nicole.coffey@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4803 
     Gregg Christensen; gregg.christensen@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4808
     Rich Katt; rich.katt@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4808

Career Education Beginning Teacher Institute
July 25-27, 2016 - Courtyard by Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Cory Epler; cory.epler@nebraska.gov; 402.471.2494

Career Education Leadership Academy
July 25-27, 2016 - Courtyard by Marriott; Lincoln, NE
Contact: Cory Epler; cory.epler@nebraska.gov; 402.471.2494

AGRICULTURE, FOOD, AND NATURAL RESOURCES TEACHER WORKSHOPS 

Fall Statewide Agricultural Education Symposium
November 13-14, 2015 - State Fairgrounds; Grand Island, NE

AFNR Beginning Teacher Meetings
June 1, 2015 - Kick-off Meeting; Younes Conference Center, Kearney, NE
September 2015 to May 2015 - Monthly Beginning Teacher Webinars, TBA
November 14, 2015 - Fall Meeting; State Fairgrounds; Grand Island, NE
March 19, 2016 - Spring Meeting; Location TBA; Kearney, NE



AFNR Professional Learning Webinars
September 22, 2015
October 14, 2015
October 27, 2015
November 23, 2015

December 8, 2015
January 19, 2016
March 9, 2016

Topics TBA, each Webinar begins at 4:00 CST
Contacts: Matt Kreifels; matt.kreifels@nebraska.gov; 402.617.1419
    Anita Wollenburg; anita.wollenburg@nebraska.gov; 402.471.2441

BUSINESS, MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT/
COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS FALL WORKSHOPS
October 6, 2015  -  Western Nebraska Community College-Scottsbluff; 
         Harms Advanced Technology Center, Room A103, 2620 College Park, 
                                Scottsbluff, NE
October 7, 2015  -  North Platte Community College, South Campus; 
                                McDonald-Belton Bldg., Room 122; North Platte, NE
October 14, 2015 - Northeast Community College-Norfolk; Norfolk Lifelong Learning Center, 
         Room F & G; 601 East Benjamin Avenue; Norfolk, NE 
October 20, 2015 - ESU 6; 210 Fifth Street; Milford, NE
October 21, 2015 - University of Nebraska Omaha, Community Engagement Center; 
                                 Room 230/231; 6001 Dodge Street; Omaha, NE
October 28, 2015 - Central Community College-Grand Island; Room 210-211-212; 
             3134 West Hwy 34; Grand Island, NE
Contact: Bonnie Sibert; bonnie.sibert@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4818

HEALTH SCIENCE FALL WORKSHOPS
October 20, 2015  - Southeast Community College-Lincoln Campus; Room TBD; 
          8800 “O” Street; Lincoln, NE
October 21, 2015  - Mid Plains Community College, North Platte Campus, North Campus; 
          I-80 and Hwy 83; North Platte, NE
October 22, 2015  - Western Nebraska Community College-Scottsbluff; Room TBD;
          Harms Advanced Technology Center; Room TBD; Scottsbluff, NE
Contact: Carol Ringenberg; carol.ringenberg@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4813

HUMAN SCIENCES AND EDUCATION/FAMILY AND CONSUMER SCIENCES WORKSHOPS
October 6, 2015  -  Times Square Event Center, 1909 Vicki Ln, Norfolk, NE
October 8, 2015  -  Gretna City Hall, 204 N McKenna Ave, Community Room, Gretna, NE 
October 13, 2015 - ESU 10, 76 Plaza Blvd, Conference Room B, Kearney, NE
October 15, 2015 - Western Nebraska Community College-Scottsbluff Harms Advanced 
          Technology Center, 2620 College Park, Scottsbluff, NE
Contact: Allison Kreifels; allison.kreifels@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4814 

SKILLED AND TECHNICAL SCIENCES FALL WORKSHOPS
September 30, 2015 - Western Nebraska Community College-Scottsbluff: Harms Advanced 
           Technology Center; Room A103; 2620 College Park; Scottsbluff, NE
October 1, 2015    -    North Platte Community College-North Campus; Room 202; 
              I-80 and Hwy 83; North Platte, NE 
October 6, 2015    -    Grand Island Public Schools-Career Pathways Institute (CPI); 
             Conference Room; 1215 Adams Street; Grand Island, NE
October 7, 2015    -    Northeast Community College-Norfolk; Norfolk Lifelong Learning 
                                    Center; Room TBD; 601 East Benjamin Avenue; Norfolk, NE 
October 14, 2015   -   Southeast Community College-Lincoln Campus; Room TBD; 
                          8800 O Street; Lincoln, NE
October 15, 2015   -   Distefano Technology and Manufacturing; Upstairs Conference Room;
             3838 South 108th Street; Omaha, NE
Contact: Tony Glenn; tony.glenn@nebraska.gov; 402.471.4819


